
 

Four packages from which to choose! Purchase of multiple packages in one order receive discounts! 

Nearly all the arrangements are for four parts and can be played on standard dulcimers! 

Simply Hymns PKG 1 
Amazing Grace 
Only Trust Him 
At the Cross 
Jesus, What a Friend for Sinners (Hyferdol) 
Just As I Am 
 

Simply Hymns PKG 2 
There Shall Be Showers of Blessing 
Surely Goodness and Mercy 
Like a River Glorious 
Jesus Loves Me 
Redeemed, How I Love to Proclaim It! 
 

SMALL 
GRP PRICE 

1 pkg 
$50 

 
2 pkgs 

$90 
 

3 pkgs 
$122 

 
4 pkgs 
$150 

LARGE 
GRP PRICE 

1 pkg 
$65 

 
2 pkgs 
$117 

 
3 pkgs 
$160 

 
4 pkgs 
$195 

Simply Hymns PKG 3 
Lord, I’m Coming Home 
For the Beauty of the Earth 
Whiter Than Snow 
Come, All Christians, Be Committed 
Holy, Holy, Holy 
 

Simply Hymns PKG 4  
Tis So Sweet to Trust in Jesus 
Jesus, Keep Me Near the Cross 
Battle Hymn of the Republic 
Rescue the Perishing 
Praise the Lord Who Reigns Above 
 

 

What You Get in a Package 

 

When a group purchases a license to use a package (usually ~ 30 pages), the package is delivered via e-mail as a pdf 

attachment to a designated person in the group who is entrusted to deliver copies to the group.  

 

In addition to tablature, each package is supported by sound files on the Internet. Each group member can access these and 

listen to his/her part(s). Or she/he can play one part against other parts played on the computer. Therefore, the group can 

practice at home before coming together. There are also suggestions for arranging the parts. 

 

I have created these packages to make it much more economical for groups to have high quality, multi-part dulcimer 

arrangements to perform. For example, a large group of 15 could purchase all four packages, and every person in the group 

could have about 120 pages of tab for about $13 apiece. A book would probably cost about $40 per person. The group can 

pay one price and make enough copies for each person in the group. Of course, to do this, I depend on the integrity of 

dulcimer groups. 

I ask that groups not distribute unlawful copies of these packages either electronically or otherwise. I also ask that 

they do not put them on a website with public access. Each package is restricted for use by the group for whom 

the license was purchased. 

Thank you for protecting the rights of the arranger. 

 

To order your group’s package(s), go to 
https://jcdulcimer.ecwid.com/#!/Multi-Part-Arrangements/c/24849971 

https://jcdulcimer.ecwid.com/#!/Multi-Part-Arrangements/c/24849971

