

MULTI-PART ARRANGEMENTS

Simply Hymns

Four packages from which to choose! Purchase of multiple packages in one order receive discounts!

Nearly all the arrangements are for four parts and can be played on standard dulcimers!

Simply Hymns PKG 1	Simply Hymns PKG 2	SMALL	LARGE
Amazing Grace	There Shall Be Showers of Blessing	GRP PRICE	GRP PRICE
Only Trust Him	Surely Goodness and Mercy	1 pkg	1 pkg
At the Cross	Like a River Glorious	\$50	\$65
Jesus, What a Friend for Sinners (Hyferdol)	Jesus Loves Me		
Just As I Am	Redeemed, How I Love to Proclaim It!	2 pkgs	2 pkgs
		\$90	\$117
Simply Hymns PKG 3	Simply Hymns PKG 4		
Lord, I'm Coming Home	Tis So Sweet to Trust in Jesus	3 pkgs	3 pkgs
For the Beauty of the Earth	Jesus, Keep Me Near the Cross	\$122	\$160
Whiter Than Snow	Battle Hymn of the Republic		
Come, All Christians, Be Committed	Rescue the Perishing	4 pkgs	4 pkgs
Holy, Holy, Holy	Praise the Lord Who Reigns Above	\$150	\$195

What You Get in a Package

When a group purchases a license to use a package (usually \sim 30 pages), the package is delivered via e-mail as a pdf attachment to a designated person in the group who is entrusted to deliver copies to the group.

In addition to tablature, each package is supported by sound files on the Internet. Each group member can access these and listen to his/her part(s). Or she/he can play one part against other parts played on the computer. Therefore, the group can practice at home before coming together. There are also suggestions for arranging the parts.

I have created these packages to make it much more economical for groups to have high quality, multi-part dulcimer arrangements to perform. For example, a large group of 15 could purchase all four packages, and every person in the group could have about 120 pages of tab for about \$13 apiece. A book would probably cost about \$40 per person. The group can pay one price and make enough copies for each person in the group. Of course, to do this, I depend on the integrity of dulcimer groups.

I ask that groups not distribute unlawful copies of these packages either electronically or otherwise. I also ask that they do not put them on a website with public access. Each package is restricted for use by the group for whom the license was purchased.

Thank you for protecting the rights of the arranger.

To order your group's package(s), go to <u>https://jcdulcimer.ecwid.com/#!/Multi-Part-Arrangements/c/24849971</u>